
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $10.00 457 $10.00 8183.0 $10.00 0.0 8183.0

$9.92 1 $9.92 196.00 7726.0 $9.92 196.0 7530.0

$8.55 1 $8.55 500.00 7726.0 $8.55 696.0 7030.0

1 $8.50 250 $8.50 7726.0 $8.50 696.0 7030.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 3000.00 7476.0 $8.05 3696.0 3780.0

$8.00 1 $8.00 302.00 7476.0 $8.00 3998.0 3478.0

$7.51 1 $7.51 205.00 7476.0 $7.51 4203.0 3273.0

$7.26 1 $7.26 460.00 7476.0 $7.26 4663.0 2813.0

$7.05 1 $7.05 1000.00 7476.0 $7.05 5663.0 1813.0

2 $7.00 1,200 2 $7.00 544.00 7476.0 $7.00 6207.0 1269.0

$6.70 1 $6.70 100.00 6276.0 $6.70 6307.0 -31.0

$6.55 1 $6.55 400.00 6276.0 $6.55 6707.0 -431.0

$6.50 1 $6.50 480.00 6276.0 $6.50 7187.0 -911.0

$6.10 2 $6.10 1350.00 6276.0 $6.10 8537.0 -2261.0

$6.00 1 $6.00 117.00 6276.0 $6.00 8654.0 -2378.0

$5.75 1 $5.75 1500.00 6276.0 $5.75 10154.0 -3878.0

$5.51 1 $5.51 300.00 6276.0 $5.51 10454.0 -4178.0

$5.25 1 $5.25 275.00 6276.0 $5.25 10729.0 -4453.0

$5.10 1 $5.10 200.00 6276.0 $5.10 10929.0 -4653.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 3828.00 6276.0 $5.01 14757.0 -8481.0

3 $5.00 784 5 $5.00 2389.00 6276.0 $5.00 17146.0 -10870.0

5 $4.50 1,667 $4.50 5492.0 $4.50 17146.0 -11654.0

1 $4.49 300 $4.49 3825.0 $4.49 17146.0 -13321.0

3 $4.00 700 $4.00 3525.0 $4.00 17146.0 -13621.0

2 $3.00 650 $3.00 2825.0 $3.00 17146.0 -14321.0

3 $2.00 1,160 $2.00 2175.0 $2.00 17146.0 -14971.0

1 $1.50 143 $1.50 1015.0 $1.50 17146.0 -16131.0

3 $1.00 872 1 $1.00 931.0 872.0 $1.00 18077.0 -17205.0

25 8,183 26  18077.0
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